710055 Bracket Assy. (Inc. items 1-3) Clutch Pump Kit 700071
710852 Bracket Bolt Pkg. (Inc. items 10—-23) Make Dodge
710838 Pulley Bolt Pkg. (Inc. items 24-29) Engine Size 360
710853 Idler Bolt Pkg. (Inc. items 30-32) Fuel Gas
700132 Fan Spacer Bolt Pkg. (Inc. item 34) Year 1993-95
Options With Smog
Revised E] 2-13-04
ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION
1. 710851 Bracket/Engine block 18. 110425 3/8” x 1 1/4” NC Bolt
2. 710848 Plate/Pump mount 19. 110676 3/8” Flat Washer
3. 710830 Bracket/Coll 20. 110430 1/4” x 1 1/4” NC Bolt
4, 740136 Crankshaft Pulley 21. 110630 1/4” NC Lock Nut
S. 700133 Fan Spacer 22. 110666 1/2” Lock Washer
6. 740133 Idler Pulley 23. 110610 1/2” NC Nut
7. 711216 Footmount 24. 110648 3/4” Lock Washer
8. * Pump 25. 110678 3/4” Flat Washer
9. 740037 Clutch/Standard 26. 110441 5/16” x 4 NC Bolt
740038 Clutch/Heavy Duty 27. 110674 5/16” Lock Washer
10. 110542 3/8” x 5 1/2” NC Bolt 28. 110665 5/16” Flat Washer
11. 110540 3/8” x 4 1/2” NC Bolt 29. 110028 3/4” x 5 1/2” NF Bolt
12. 110672 3/8” Lock Washer 30. 110087 5/8” x 2 3/4” NC Bolt
13. 110459 5/16” x 1” NC Wiz Bolt 31. 110668 5/8" Machine Bushing £10 Ga.;
14, 110444 5/16” x 3/4” NC Wiz Bolt 32. 110669 5/8”" Machine Bushing (14 Ga.
15. 110405 1/2” x 5” NC Bolt 33. 700131 Pulley/Water Pump
16. 110553 1/2” x 2 1/2” NC Tap Bolt 34, 110088 Hex Ski. C’sunk Screw
17. 110642 1/2” NC Jam Nut 35. 740061 A65 V-—Belt

* See Master List For Pump Part No.

3132

gy /5 .
\ J (q\.

0

/ m\'_. 10

17 12

@Denofes bolt holes in engine to locate corresponding holes in Pump Brkt.




